Sﬂ’: NO .
Trns. I0:

indianQil

Jan-278794-0RGNL
00G0000300075115

Atnd.ID:

Receipt:
vehi.No:

Mob . No
Date
Time
FP.

NOZT NO:

Fuel

Preset :

Rate
Sale
volume

Physical Receipt
NotEntered
‘NotFntered
:02./01/2024
:14:03-09

-4

4
7L
:Rs.96.99

:Rs.678.93
:7.00L
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